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66

Responses

1. Please select your child's class

Reception class
Class 1
Class 2
Class 3
Class 4
Class 5

Class 6

2. My child likes school
@ stongly agree® Insights
@ Agree
@ Disagree
@ Strongly disagree

. Don't know

13

11

12

11

14

34

28

06:05 Active

Average time to complete Status

3. Do you feel your child is more stressed / anxious (either at home or coming to school)?

@ Insights

® ves
® No

12

54
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4. If 'yes' please can you provide brief details.
1 é@ Insights Latest Responses

"Anxious about coming to school due to bullying; heightened stress lev...
Responses

"Her behaviour has got worse due to stress "

5. My child is making good progress

@ Strongly agree® Insights 31
@ Agree 34
@ Disagree 0
@ Strongly disagree 0
@ Don't know 1

6. Staff manage pupils' behaviour very well

@ Sstrongly agree® Insights 25
@ Agree 34

@ Disagree 3
@ Strongly disagree 2
@ Don't know 2

/. The school deals effectively with bullying / behaviour incidents

@ Sstrongly agree® Insights 16
@ Agree 37 \‘
@ Disagree 4
@ Strongly disagree 1
@ Don'tknow 8
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8. Teaching is good
@ Sstrongly agree® Insights
@ Agree
@ Disagree
@ Strongly disagree

. Don't know

48

16
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9. I am kept well informed about my child’s progress

@ Strongly agree® Insights
@ Agree

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

. Don't know

10. The homework that is given builds well on what my child learns in school

@ strongly agree® Insights
@ Agree

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

. Don't know

11. Staff support and encourage my child to work hard and do his/her best

@ strongly agreeW Insights
@ Agree

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

. Don't know
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32

9

=

21

33

36

26

\

3/7



6/29/2021 Padre Pio School Parent Survey 2020-21 (Edit) Microsoft Forms

12. The school’s values and attitudes have a good effect on my child

@ Sstrongly agree® Insights 41
@ Agree 22
@ Disagree 0
@ Strongly disagree 2
@ Don'tknow 1

13. Staff treat my child fairly and with respect

@ Strongly agree® Insights 39
@ Agree 21 \

@ Disagree 2
@ Strongly disagree 2
@ Don'tknow 2

14. The school enables my child to develop spiritually through prayer and worship

@ Strongly agree® Insights 32
@ Agree 33
@ Disagree 0
@ Strongly disagree 0
@ Don'tknow 1

15. Staff encourage my child to become mature and independent

@ Strongly agree® Insights 34 \
@ Agree 28
@ Disagree 1
@ Strongly disagree 0
@ Don't know 3
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16. Pupils with additional needs are supported well by the school.

@ Sstrongly agree® Insights 17
@ Agree 21
@ Disagree 1
@ Strongly disagree 0

. Don't know 27 /

17. My child is encouraged to be healthy and to take regular exercise

@ Strongly agree® Insights 29 ‘
@ Agree 30 ‘
@ Disagree 4 .
@ Strongly disagree 2
@ Don'tknow 1

18. My child has good access to a computer and the internet at home.

® ves 65
® No 1

19. If 'No' please can you provide more detail.

1

Responses

Latest Responses
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20. My child knows how to stay safe online.

@ Sstrongly agree® Insights 25

@ Agree 32
@ Disagree 4
@ Strongly disagree 0
@ Don'tknow 4

21. Ireceive timely and clear information about events eg. trips, parent consultations etc.

@ Strongly agree® Insights 38
@ Agree 28
@ Disagree 0
@ Strongly disagree 0
@ Don'tknow 0

22. The school seeks the views of parents and takes account of their suggestions

@ strongly agree® Insights 22
@ Agree 30 .\
@ Disagree 3 :
@ Strongly disagree 2
@ Don'tknow 9

23. [ feel comfortable about approaching the school with questions or problems

@ Strongly agree® Insights 37
@ Agree 24
@ Disagree 3
@ Strongly disagree 2
@ Don't know 0
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24. Tknow the school’s procedures for dealing with complaints

@ Strongly agree 19
@ Agree 30 |

@ Disagree 5
@ Strongly disagree 4
@ Don'tknow 8

25. The school responds well to any concerns that I raise

@ Strongly agree® Insights 27
@ Agree 27
@ Disagree 6
@ Strongly disagree 3
@ Don'tknow 3

26. The school is well led and managed

@ Strongly agree® Insights 36
@ Agree 24
@ Disagree 2
@ Strongly disagree 2
@ Don'tknow 2

27. Any other comments you would like to make.

Insigh
Y mnsights Latest Responses
24 "Our child has had a wonderful first year in school, thanks to the effort...
Responses "All feedback is reflective of our child's time in class 5 this year and no...
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